S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
Fusion System 3.5
APTUS Foot
2  l  Fusion System 3.5
medartis.com
Contents
 3	 Introduction
 3			   Product Materials

Notice
Do not implant sizing templates.
Do not bend or cut sizing templates.
Sizing template with TriLock screw hole symbol
A-4960.11TP
Template for A-4960.11S
Fusion System 3.5  l  31
medartis.com
3.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 15
Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136, ISO 5832-3)
3.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 15
Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136, ISO 5832-3)
Implants and Instruments
A 3.5 mm
Length Art. No. Pieces/Pkg
10 mm A-5950.10/1 1
12 mm A-5950.12/1 1
14 mm A-5950.14/1 1
16 mm A-5950.16/1 1
18 mm A-5950.18/1 1
20 mm A-5950.20/1 1
22 mm A-5950.22/1 1
24 mm A-5950.24/1 1
26 mm A-5950.26/1 1
28 mm A-5950.28/1 1
30 mm A-5950.30/1 1
32 mm A-5950.32/1 1
34 mm A-5950.34/1 1
36 mm A-5950.36/1 1
38 mm A-5950.38/1 1
40 mm A-5950.40/1 1
45 mm A-5950.45/1 1
50 mm A-5950.50/1 1
55 mm A-5950.55/1 1
60 mm A-5950.60/1 1
Length Art. No. Pieces/Pkg
10 mm A-5901.10/1 1
12 mm A-5901.12/1 1
14 mm A-5901.14/1 1
16 mm A-5901.16/1 1
18 mm A-5901.18/1 1
20 mm A-5901.20/1 1
22 mm A-5901.22/1 1
24 mm A-5901.24/1 1
26 mm A-5901.26/1 1
28 mm A-5901.28/1 1
30 mm A-5901.30/1 1
32 mm A-5901.32/1 1
34 mm A-5901.34/1 1
36 mm A-5901.36/1 1
38 mm A-5901.38/1 1
40 mm A-5901.40/1 1
45 mm A-5901.45/1 1
50 mm A-5901.50/1 1
55 mm A-5901.55/1 1
60 mm A-5901.60/1 1
Scale 1 : 1
A 4.0 mm
4.0 Cancellous Screws, HexaDrive 15
� Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136, ISO 5832-3)
Length Art. No. Pieces/Pkg
10 mm A-5990.10/1 1
12 mm A-5990.12/1 1
14 mm A-5990.14/1 1
16 mm A-5990.16/1 1
18 mm A-5990.18/1 1
20 mm A-5990.20/1 1
22 mm A-5990.22/1 1
24 mm A-5990.24/1 1
26 mm A-5990.26/1 1
28 mm A-5990.28/1 1
30 mm A-5990.30/1 1
32 mm A-5990.32/1 1
34 mm A-5990.34/1 1
36 mm A-5990.36/1 1
38 mm A-5990.38/1 1
40 mm A-5990.40/1 1
45 mm A-5990.45/1 1
50 mm A-5990.50/1 1
55 mm A-5990.55/1 1
60 mm A-5990.60/1 1
A 3.5 mm
32  l  Fusion System 3.5
medartis.com
19